B - RO

SEHS IOHEEDOL 02459830851%)

_ EEhE #0023 100
7 X % 2EN OLRRLEAEN) HEOH (> 5REHELR)
z EEpaED 638 (134) 10,306,417,570 ( 9,271,105,000)
BEpAESEAR 97 ( 32) 35,774,466,540 (33,012,210,000)
7 ) 590 ( 0) 19,946,720 ( 0)
A EERMED 10 (0 14,050 ( 0)
1 FEEEEE 45 (0 22,590,600 ( 0)
[ RERED 894 (_ 5) 132,792,451 (__ 72,630,000)
1 REEERD 17 (_0) 21,140 ( 0)
4 RERAESEAR 63 ( 10) 1,223,523,489 (_ 899,450,000)
KENTEBEHREG 33( 0) 501,700 ( 0)
KENTERRESEAS 6( 0 694,650 ( 0)
EEKEEREMESESR 1( 0 7,064,800 ( 0)
BEEED 44 (0 1,338,100 ( 0)
EEiEMoEeS 3( 0 21,000 ( 0)
RIRRED 1( 0 2,454,350 ( 0)
BEEREeRS 10 ( 0 139,650 ( 0)
REEAESHE 4( 0 17,158,100 ( 0)
RELEED 1 (0 132,000 ( 0)
RELEESEAE 1( 0 292,800 ( 0)
TIHEK 714 (_0) 2,867,640 ( 0)
ThEEKES 3(.0 2,450 ( 0)
EAE. MEXIEEICET 50 CESHEES 15 (_0) 133,500 ( 0)
&t 3,200 (181) 47,512,573,300 (43,255,395,000)

B SREOFRIEICONT
SEEE. BMKEERRGEEBOEESHERE TH . REORERREHRBEIZEDHER (X)) [CLoTBHSN SRS
EEAELTVET, CORRROBRIED. RARHOTHRIBRECEERY . RAIE LT, HEOBICHAN DS TEEL

BoTWET,
LEAVELT, AORB—BZBHL TLEL Ao
B EFREDHR (@47 : I5M)
£ B B ® & @ R R B =
1983%F11H30H 15,000 45,000 = —
19904118308 30,000 75,000 2 X
19924118H30H 25,000 100,000 = —
1995%F2H16H 24,999 124,999 fh =
199749H25H 150,000 274,999 2 3
199843H25H 850,000 1,124,999 2 X
2002118298 100,000 1,224,999 = —
20051281 225,717 1,450,717 =]
20065%3H30H 14,300 1,465,017 2 3
200659H29H 19,000 1,484,017 2 X
2007118268 15,900 1,499,917 = —
2008%2H28H 12,900 1,512,817 =]
20084%3H25H 503,216 2,016,033 2 3
2008128298 24,800 2,040,833 2 X
200943H30H 1,380,537 3,421,370 =
200949H28H 4,539 3,425,909 = ]
2015%9H829H 45,551 3,471,460 2 3
20158128298 9,028 3,480,488 2 X
2019%3H29H 559,710 4,040,198 = -
20249830 736,058 4,776,257 2 X
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